BALLY JUTE COMPANY LTD.

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2014.

PART Il
Name of the Company : BALLY JUTE COMPANY LIMITED.
Scrip Code : - | |
Quarter Ended : 31st DEC'2014
Category |Category of Shareholder |Number]|Total Number of|Total shareholding as a Share pledged or
code of number share held| percentage of total otherwise encumbered
Share- |of in number of shares
holders |Share demateria-{As a As a As a
lised form |percentage |Percentage |Number Percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)  |of share (IX) = (V)
U] (n (1 (V) M) V1) vy (vim) __|V\*10 o
(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group
1 Indian .
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3| 1214492 - 9.41 9.41 - -
Undivided Family
1(b) Central - - - - - - -
g Government/State
Government (s)
c) Bodies Corporate 12| 11668064 - 90.40 90.40 - -
(d) Financial - - - - - - -
Institutions/Banks
(e) Any Other (Speciify) - - - - - - -
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 12882556 - 99.81 99.81 - -
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident - - - - - - -
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate - - - - - - -
(¢ Institutions - - - - - - -
(d) Any Other (Speciify) - - - - - - -
Sub-Total (A)(2) - - - - - - -
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)2) 15] 12882556 - 99.81 99.81 - -
(B) Public Shareholding N.A. N.A.
(1) Institutions N.A N.A
a Mutual Funds/UTI
(b) Financial - - - - - - -
Institutions/Banks
)(¢) Central Government/ - - - - - - -
State Government(s)
d) Venture Capital Funds - - - - - - -
(e) Insurance Companies
)] Foreign institutional
Investors
(9) Foreign Venture Capital - - - - - - -
Investors
(h) Any other (specify) - - - - - - -
Sub-Total (B)(1) - - - - - - -
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(2) Non-institutions

N.A

N.A.

@

Bodies Corporate

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs.1 lakh.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs.1 Lakh.

(o

Any other (spsecify)

42

25103

0.19

0.19

Sub-Total (B)(2)

42

25103

0.19

0.19

Total Public
Shareholdidng (B) =

(B)(1) + (B)(2)

42

25103

0.19

0.19

N.A.

N.A.

TOTAL (A) + (B)

57

12907659

100.00

100.00

(©)

Share held by
Custodians and
against which
Deposistory Receipts
have been issued

NIL

NIL

N.A.

N.A.

NIL

N.A.

GRAND TOTAL

(A)+(B)*+(C)

57

12907659

100.00

100.00

PLACE : HOWRAH

DATE

30.01.2015

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

/%,Q, e %@—-

DIRECTOR




